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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25000159

E25000160
E25000161

E25000162
E25000163
E25000164
E25000165

E25000166
E25000167

Reported

05:57:49 01/14/25

09:55:12 01/14/25
13:03:51 01/14/25

14:56:27 01/14/25

15:20:59 01/14/25

16:10:29 01/14/25

16:48:06 01/14/25

00:51:20 01/15/25
03:52:46 01/15/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS AMBUL 208 S WESTWOOD DR, WESTPORT
RQST

EMS TRANSFER 211 W FORSYTHE ST, GREENSBURG
EMS FALL 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

GROVE, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 530 W FIRST ST APT 103,

RQST GREENSBURG
EMS LIFT 518 E ORIOLE CT, GREENSBURG
ASSIST

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER UNIVERSITY OF CINCI,

EMS TRANSFER ST VINCENT STRESS CENTER,

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “22818/-2, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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