

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Incident Address</b>	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25000159	05:57:49 01/14/25	EMS AMBUL	208 S WESTWOOD DR, WESTPORT		ACT
		RQST			
E25000160	09:55:12 01/14/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 211 W FORSYTHE ST, GREENSBURG	т	ACT
E25000161	13:03:51 01/14/25	EMS FALL	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25000162	14:56:27 01/14/25	EMS AMBUL	530 W FIRST ST APT 103,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E25000163	15:20:59 01/14/25	EMS LIFT	518 E ORIOLE CT, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ASSIST			
E25000164	16:10:29 01/14/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E25000165	16:48:06 01/14/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25000166	00:51:20 01/15/25	EMS TRANSFE	R UNIVERSITY OF CINCI,		ACT
E25000167	03:52:46 01/15/25	EMS TRANSFE	R ST VINCENT STRESS CENTER,		ACT

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 9** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 9** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `22818/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 01/15/25